
3.02
2.94

2.42

2.30

 C4 

 O3  C3 

 O4 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 59(A)

Gly 40(A)

Gol 532(A)

Asp 60(A)

Arg 41(A)

Glu 61(A)

Pro 39(A)


